
C GTFL 0899 CARS TCMA LWTN HRLO HYYD DGOP DGYD, 

GRT FALLS A RR !VAL REPORT 0 899 11 15 02 10 

30994 068006 0899 1115 02 1 OJD S 
109 94 06663 068000899 14 1925 15 02 10 
2CAB 992005 48 E 
2M HLX 803 09 19 W IMT OBEER L 
2NAHX 4 79866 97 . MNMT 0 E 
2NAHX 4 79755 97 MNMT 0 E 
2MILW 4447 03 ILMT5 E 
2M IL W 4444 03 INMT 5 E 
00994 00007 0899 
END OF LIST 

45 SON WAT K 
EISENMAN 
EISENMAN 
ANACANDA 
2 1112 1 

GRT FALLS 
FA IRF !LED 
FAIR FILED 
BLACK CAP 
BL K EAGL 

06800 
06835 
06835 
06804 
06804 
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